

Item no.: 328423

EX.12349 - PATCHCORD SC/APC-LC/UPC SM G.652D Duplex 3mm 10m

2,45 EUR

Item no.: 328423 shipping weight: 1.00 kg Manufacturer: Extralink



Product Description

PATCHCORD SC/APC-LC/UPC SM G.652D Duplex 3mm 10m

A Single-Mode patchcord with 10 meters length, cable diameter of 3 mm and SC/APC-LC/UPC connectors. Patchcord is used to connect network optical equipment such as switches and converters. It is also widely used in FTTH networks to connect OLT and ONU/ONT devices.

- Length: 10 m
- Cable category: Single-Mode
 Types of patchcord endings: SC/APC-LC/UPC
- Cable diameter: 3 mm
 Fiber optic patchcord type: Duplex
 Fibre standard: G.652.D

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

